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Klass H65

1 Sune Janver Katarina Psf 181 159 171 511
2 Raeine Linde Nynäshamns Apk 184 138 159 481

Klass H60

1 Per Sjöquist Atlas Copco Pk 185 178 175 538
2 Börje Älvebrand Mälarhöjdens Ps 193 176 168 537
3 Erik Sörell Upplands Väsby Psk 181 165 157 503

Klass H50

1 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 186 180 171 537
2 Christer Engström Upplands Väsby Psk 186 172 178 536
3 Willy Palm Sthlmspolisens Skf 182 172 173 527
4 Lars Junberger Sthlmspolisens Skf 173 183 171 527
5 Stefan Dahlberg Sthlmspolisens Skf 181 175 169 525
6 Ulf Starner Sthlmspolisens Skf 179 178 159 516
7 Nils-Ove Gustafsson Österåker Sk 178 160 135 473

Klass H

1 Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby Psk 193 188 185 566
2 Tomas Hämäläinen Atlas Copco Pk 194 187 183 564
3 Curt Johansson Sthlmspolisens Skf 189 189 179 557
4 Peter Lundberg Sthlmspolisens Skf 187 189 179 555
5 Björn Nehl Spånga-Hässelby Pk 191 176 185 552
6 Kjell Olsson Katarina Psf 186 185 181 552
7 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 187 190 175 552
8 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 186 184 179 549
9 Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco Pk 189 180 180 549
10 Göran Johansson Sthlmspolisens Skf 188 186 172 546
11 Kenneth Karlsson Österåker Sk 194 173 175 542
12 Stig Nyberg Spånga-Hässelby Pk 185 185 171 541
13 Daniel Selander Katarina Psf 190 179 167 536
14 Håkan Björn Spånga Hässelby Pk 179 179 174 532
15 Anders Eriksson Nynäshamns Apk 191 173 163 527
16 Björn Stegring Atlas Copco Pk 183 165 170 518
17 Jan Johansson Mälarhöjdens Ps 183 174 161 518
18 Mats Söderlund Upplands Väsby Psk 182 174 157 513
19 Lars Adsjö Upplands Väsby Psk 174 172 164 510

Klass DJ

1 Sofia Heimdahl Katarina Psf 179 180 165 524
2 Jennie Brännström Mälarhöjdens Ps 177 176 167 520

Klass D

1 Marie Pahl Österåker Sk 193 185 177 555
2 Anneli Johansson Sthlmspolisens Skf 191 186 174 551
3 Paula Janver Katarina Psf 189 186 169 544
4 Liselott Såmark Sthlmspolisens Skf 185 180 164 529
5 Lena Liljegren Bromma Psk 175 178 175 528
6 Harriet Malmberg Upplands Väsby Psk 177 175 157 509
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Lagtävlingen

Klass H

1 Upplands Väsby Psk 1667

Åke Nordin 566
Thomas Bäverlid 552
Lennart Rehnström 549

2 Sthlmspolisens Skf 1658

Curt Johansson 557
Peter Lundberg 555
Göran Johansson 546

3 Atlas Copco Pk 1631

Tomas Hämäläinen 564
Thomas Dahlberg 549
Björn Stegring 518

4 Spånga-Hässelby Pk 1625

Björn Nehl 552
Stig Nyberg 541
Håkan Björn 532

Klass H50

1 Upplands Väsby Psk 1075

Ove Andersson 537
Christer Engström 536

2 Sthlmspolisens Skf 1 1054

Lars Junberger 527
Willy Palm 527

3 Sthlmspolisens Skf 2 1041

Stefan Dahlberg 525
Ulf Starner 516

Klass H/D60

1 Katarina Psf 1055

Paula Janver 544
Sune Janver 511
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